1W LED based replacements for deco-
rative lighting and signage applications
Available in red, yellow, green, blue,
RGB color changing and white
(3000K, 4800K and 5300K)
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor
applications
•

LED1A/F 25,000 A19, 25W 2500 24 $60 10 x
* Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.10/kWh
Ordering Guide
Lamp Comparison
Lamp Dimensions
 (A) (B)
 MOL Diameter
 (inches) (inches)
LEDA15/F 3.54 1.77
LED1A/F 4.29 2.17A
B
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering    Bulb Nominal Light Avg. Rated Bulb
Number Abbreviation Package Type Wattage Color Life (hrs.)** Finish
A15
78518 LED1A15/FR/R/RP 1/box, 4/cs A15 1 Red   25,000 Frosted Red
78504 LED1A15/FY/Y/RP   1/box, 4/cs A15 1 Yellow   25,000 Frosted Yellow
78505 LED1.5A15/FG/G/RP   1/box, 4/cs A15 1.5 Green   25,000 Frosted Green
78506 LED1.5A15/FB/B/RP   1/box, 4/cs  A15 1.5 Blue 25,000 Frosted Blue
78507 LED1A15/F/RGB/RP   1/box, 4/cs A15 1 RGB*   25,000 Frosted White
78502 LED1.5A15/F/W/RP   1/box, 4/cs A15 1.5 White (5300K CCT) 25,000 Frosted White
78524 LED1A15/FR/R   1/box, 10/cs A15 1 Red   25,000 Frosted Red
78527 LED1A15/FY/Y   1/box, 10/cs A15 1 Yellow   25,000 Frosted Yellow
78525 LED1.5A15/FG/G   1/box, 10/cs A15 1.5 Green   25,000 Frosted Green
78526 LED1.5A15/FB/B   1/box, 10/cs A15 1.5 Blue   25,000 Frosted Blue
78528 LED1A15/F/RGB   1/box, 10/cs A15 1 RGB*   25,000 Frosted White
78531 LED1.5A15/F/853/SIGN   1/box, 10/cs A15 1.5 5300K CCT   25,000 Frosted White
78530 LED1.5A15/F/848/SIGN   1/box, 10/cs A15 1.5 4800K CCT   25,000 Frosted White
78529 LED1.5A15/F/830/SIGN   1/box, 10/cs A15 1.5 3000K CCT   25,000 Frosted White
A19
78523 LED1A/F/R/RP   1/box, 4/cs A19 1 Red   25,000 Frosted White
78522 LED1A/F/Y/RP   1/box, 4/cs A19 1 Yellow   25,000 Frosted White
78521 LED1.5A/F/G/RP   1/box, 4/cs A19 1.5 Green   25,000 Frosted White
78520 LED1.5A/F/B/RP   1/box, 4/cs A19 1.5 Blue   25,000 Frosted White
78519 LED1A/F/RGB/RP   1/box, 4/cs A19 1 RGB*   25,000 Frosted White
  * Synchronized, sequential color changing
** Lamp life at which point the lamp reaches 70% of its initial light output
Catalog #